IOA

Risk

December 3@ 2020
ONLINE CONFERENCE

INTERNATIONAL
RISK MANAGEMENT
CONFERENCE

8.30-9.00
9.00-9.10
9.10-09.30
9.30-09.50

9.50-10.00

10.00-10.40

10.40-10.50
10.50-11.30

11.30-11.40
11.40-12.10

12.10-12.25
12.25-12.30
12.30

Good morning - Getting started

Welcome and introduction by Trine Holst Veicherts, IDA Risk Chair

PROGRAM

Presentation of program and speakers by Josef Oehmen, Board Member, IDA Risk

Jens Serup

Chief Commmercial Officer & Partner, GUARDIAN - Security & Risk Management

Crisis management in real life
10 minutes break

Track 1

Marie Helweg-Larsen

Professor of Psychology at Dickinson
College, USA

Why we are not very good at risk
assessment

10 minutes break
Rene Sparre Dueholm

Corporate Quality & Risk Management
Officer, GN Hearing A/S

How Medical Device Risk manage-
ment Impacts ERM

10 minutes break

Trine Holst Veicherts
Risk Manager, Vejdirektoratet

Sgren Randrup Thomsen
Head of Department, Risk and Safety
Rambgll, Denmark

New Budgeting method revision of
Risk Matrices

Track 2

Torben Hage
Head of R&D Excellence,
FOSS Analytics R&D at FOSS

Pelle Lundquist Willumsen
PostDoc, DTU RiskLab

Implementing risk management in
daily operations

Kenneth Jgrgensen
Senior Project Manager, Gate 21

Morten Wied
PhD Fellow, DTU RiskLab

First of a kind autonomous vehicle
projects - more risk than certainty?

Martin Tue Mikkelsen
Contract and Risk Manager at DTU

Karim Cedric Meaouia
Commercial Client Advisor, Managing
Director CK&CO

Unlocking the Potential of Artificial
Intelligence for RISK Management

Track 3

Jake Hoban
Head of Technology Risk,
VISA's Europe Risk Division

How to test resilience realistically,
without breaking things (or losing
your job)

Lars Cordi
Head of Group Treasury & Risk
Management at Nets Group

Crisis and business continuity
management in times of Covid-19

Jeremy Gordon
CEO, Fluent in Energy

When risk is not a number - the do'’s
and don'ts of risk communication
from the nuclear industry

Interactive Survey Session — Let's have some fun! by Josef Oehmen, Board Member, IDA Risk

Closure by Trine Holst Veicherts, IDA Risk Chair

End of conference



