



December 3rd 2020

ONLINE CONFERENCE

INTERNATIONAL RISK MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE

8.30-9.00	Good morning - Getting started		
9.00-9.10	Welcome and introduction by Trine Holst Veicherts, IDA Risk Chair		
9.10-09.30	Presentation of program and speakers by Josef Oehmen, Board Member, IDA Risk		
9.30-09.50	Jens Serup Chief Commercial Officer & Partner, GUARDIAN - Security & Risk Management		
	Crisis management in real life		
9.50-10.00	10 minutes break		
	Track 1	Track 2	Track 3
10.00-10.40	Marie Helweg-Larsen Professor of Psychology at Dickinson College, USA	Torben Hage Head of R&D Excellence, FOSS Analytics R&D at FOSS	Jake Hoban Head of Technology Risk, VISA's Europe Risk Division
		Pelle Lundquist Willumsen PostDoc, DTU RiskLab	
	Why we are not very good at risk assessment	Implementing risk management in daily operations	How to test resilience realistically, without breaking things (or losing your job)
10.40-10.50	10 minutes break		
10.50-11.30	Rene Sparre Dueholm Corporate Quality & Risk Management Officer, GN Hearing A/S	Kenneth Jørgensen Senior Project Manager, Gate 21 Morten Wied PhD Fellow, DTU RiskLab	Lars Cordi Head of Group Treasury & Risk Management at Nets Group
	How Medical Device Risk manage- ment Impacts ERM	First of a kind autonomous vehicle projects – more risk than certainty?	Crisis and business continuity management in times of Covid-19
11.30-11.40	10 minutes break		
11.40-12.10	Trine Holst Veicherts Risk Manager, Vejdirektoratet	Martin Tue Mikkelsen Contract and Risk Manager at DTU	Jeremy Gordon CEO, Fluent in Energy
	Søren Randrup Thomsen Head of Department, Risk and Safety Rambøll, Denmark	Karim Cedric Meaouia Commercial Client Advisor, Managing Director CK&CO	
	New Budgeting method revision of Risk Matrices	Unlocking the Potential of Artificial Intelligence for RISK Management	When risk is not a number – the do's and don'ts of risk communication from the nuclear industry
12.10-12.25	Interactive Survey Session – Let's have some fun! by Josef Oehmen, Board Member, IDA Risk		
12.25-12.30	Closure by Trine Holst Veicherts, IDA Risk Chair		
12.30	End of conference		